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1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 6.7 6.3 5.0 6.5 8.1 31.0 31.0
20 Skott 8.8 9.5 9.0 5.2 9.2 40.0 71.0
20 Skott 9.1 105x 9.3 4.8 8.1 40.0 111.0 x1
20 Skott 6.8 7.7 8.8 7.2 7.3 35.0 146.0 x1
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 7.8 9.8 75 8.5 79 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 8.4 8.2 6.6 6.9 9.8 37.0 75.0
20 Skott 9.2 9.8 9.6 10.0 9.1 46.0 121.0
20 Skott 8.3 7.4 8.4 9.4 8.5 40.0 161.0
1:3
1:4 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 9.1 7.3 8.6 6.8 8.8 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 6.9 8.0 6.1 8.0 8.0 36.0 74.0
20 Skott 8.3 9.2 75 9.9 9.8 42.0 116.0
20 Skott 9.5 8.7 9.2 10.6x 9.6 45.0 161.0 x1
1:5 Gustav Wollerhag 20 Skott 6.4 103x 8.1 101 9.7 43.0 43.0 x1
20 Skott 9.1 5.0 8.1 9.9 10.0 41.0 84.0 x1
20 Skott 5.6 6.7 8.4 8.0 7.7 34.0 118.0 x1
20 Skott 6.8 9.9 7.5 7.4 9.3 38.0 156.0 x1
2:1
2:2
2:3 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.5 8.6 9.3 8.9 9.9 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 8.4 9.6 8.4 7.5 9.4 41.0 84.0
20 Skott 8.6 8.3 8.3 10.5x 9.3 43.0 127.0 x1
20 Skott 10.1 8.3 9.0 8.1 8.7 43.0 170.0 x1
2:4 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 8.8 8.1 9.8 10.4x 10.8x 45.0 45.0 X2
20 Skott 8.6 8.4 9.8 9.1 10.6x 44.0 89.0 x3
20 Skott 8.9 10.6x 10.0 9.8 9.4 46.0 135.0 x4
20 Skott 10.3x 9.1 9.0 9.3 8.5 45.0 180.0 x5
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